Form 4 68
The Insclvency Act 1986

Liquidator's Statement of

Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of

The Insolvency Act 1986 |

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

698425

Name of Company

Clayhithe Automation Limited

We
Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Milner
25 Moorgate 25 Moorgate
London London
EC2R 6AY EC2R BAY

the iquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of receipts and
payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed Date 6/?/‘ '
Smith & Willamson Limited L
25 Moorgate For Official Use
London insolvency Sect Post Room
EC2R 6AY
Ref CL498/PP3/IM3/ERO \\ \\ “ \\“ “ “ “
*APQBETIA
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A54 07/04/2011 148

COMPANIES HOUSE




Form 4 68 cont'd
Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company Clayhithe Automation Limited
Company Registered Number 698425

State whether members’ or

creditors’ voluntary winding up Creditors

Date of commencement of winding up 18 March 2002

Date to which this statement 1s
brought down 17 March 2011

Name and Address of Liqguidator

Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Milner
25 Moorgate 25 Moorgate

London London

EC2R BAY EC2R 6AY

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms  The notes do not form part of the return to be sent to the
registrar of compames

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every statement must contain a detalled account of all the hquidator's realisations and disbursements in respect of the
company The statemnent of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the
winding up resclution and subsequently realised, including balance at bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold etc , and
the account of disbursements should contain all payments of costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories
Receipts denved from deposit accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the 'balance at bank' Only actual
nvestments are to be included tn the "amounts invested' section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form Where property
has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary payments incidental to sales
must be entered as disbursements A payment into the Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be
shown as such, nor are payments into a bank, building society or any other financial mstitution  However, the interest receved on
any investment should be shown in the realisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner
as sufficiently to explan its nature The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and the totals
camed forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross totals represent the total amounts
receved and paid by tre iquidator respectively

Trading Account

(2) When the liquidator carnes on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account, and the total of receipts
and payments on the trading account must alone be set out In this statement

Dividends

(3) When dwidends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to crediters or a return of surplus assets 1s made to contributories,
the total amount of each didend, etc actually paid, must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum, and the
hguidator must forward separate accounts showing in ists the amount of the claim of each creditor, and the amount of dnidend, etc
payable to each creditor or contributory

(4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insclvency Services Account, the total amount so patd in should be entered in
the statement of disbursements as one sum The tems to be paid n relation to unclaimed dividends should first be included in the
reahsations side of the account

(5) Credtt should not be taken i the statement of disbursements for any amount In respect of hquidators remuneration unless it
has been duly allowed by resolutions of the kquidation commuttee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting, or by
order of the court as the case may require, or is otherwise allowable under the provisions of the Insclvency Rules




Liquidator's statement of account
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 68 cont'd

Realisations

Date Of whom received Nature of assets realised Amount
Brought Forward 000
Carned Forward 000

NOTE Ne balance should be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursements
which should be carned forward to the next account




Form 4 68 cont'd

Disbursements

Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
Brought Forward 000
Carned Forward 000

NOTE No balance should be shown on this account but enly the total realisations and disbursements
which should be carned forward to the next account




Farm 4 68 cont'd
Analysis of balance

£
Total realisations 000
Total disbursements 000
Balance £ 000
This balance 1s made up as follows
1 Cashn hands of hquidator 000
2 Balance at bank 000
3 Amount in Insolvency Services Account 000
£
4 Amounts invested by hquidator 000
Less The cost of iInvestments realised 000
Balance 000
5 Accrued ltems 000
Total Balance as shown above 000

NOTE - Full details of stocks purchased for nvestment and any realisation of them should be given in a separate statement

The Liqguidator should also state -

(1) The amount of the estimated assets and liabiliies at the date of the commencement of the winding

up
£

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors
including the holders of floating charges) 000
Liabihties - Fixed charge creditors 000
Floating charge holders ,+ 000
Preferential creditors . Q00
Unsecured creditors 000

(2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -

Paid up in cash 1,000,000 00
Issued as pad up otherwise than for cash 000
(3) The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (If there 1s insufficient space

here, attach a separate sheet)
Intercompany debts, vaiue uncertain
(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded
Realisation of intercompany debts
(5) The period within which the winding up 1s expected to be completed

Six months




THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY wadethe 277 day of P PR 1IL 201 ©

by STEPHEN ROBERT CORK (heremnafter called “the Principal”) of Smuth & Williamson

Limited

WITNESSETH as follows -

(1} The Principal hereby appomnts ANTHONY CLIFF SPICER, JAMES DOUGLAS

ERNLE MONEY, STEPHEN JOHN ADSHEAD, GREGORY ANDREW PALFREY,

DAVID JOHN BLENKARN, NEIL FRANCIS HICKLING aad COLIN ANDREW

PRESCOTT (“The Attorneys™) jointly and severally to be the Attorney and Attorneys

of the Principal 1 lus name and on us behalf and as hus act and deed or otherwise

1 to do anything which he can lawfully do as admuustrator, receiver,
admunmistrative receiver, recerver and manager, hiquidator, trustee in bankruptcy
or nominee or supervisor in relation to a voluntary arrangement whether sole or
joint of any and all companies, individuals, properties or assets in relation to
which 1t 1s proposed that he should hold any such office, ‘

(n}  to express his willingness to act as and accept on his behalf any appointment as
administrator, receiver, admumstrative receiver, receiver and manager,
ligwdator, trustee 1in bankruptcy or nomunee or supervisor m relation to a
voluntary arrangement whether sole or joint, and

(u:)  generally io execute or sign any deed or document mcluding without limitation
any bank mandate or cheque which may be requured and to do any other act
matter or thing which tlie Attorney or Attorneys shall consider necessary or
expedient for carrying out any of the purposes or acts hereby authonsed in the
same manner and as fully and eifectually in all respects as the Principal could

lizve dore 1f personally present




(2)  The Prncipal hereby underiakes to raniy everything avhich the Attorney or Attorneys

shall do or purport to do by virtue of these presenty

3) This Power of Attorney shall be urevocaie fur One year from the date hereof

SIGNED as a Deed )
By STEPHEN ROBERT CORK )
1n the presence of.- )

Signature 800(10(«@%

Full names Emqu Do0s30RTH

Address 25 MooRGATE, (o000
ECZR 61

SIGNED as a Deed

)
by ANTHONY CLIFF SPICER } <
1n the presence of - )

Signature m)dowc%%

Fullnames  CrnynA  DO0SWOLTH

Address 29 MOORGATE, (omdons, EC2R BRY

SIGNED as a Deed )
by JAMES DOUGLAS ERNLE MONEY )
in the presence of - )

Signatre. £ cohur A

Full names
LMMA - DO0SWoLTH

Address 23 MOOREATE , LonOon), EC2L LAY




SIGNED as a Deed
by STEPHEN JOHN ADSHEAD
1n the presence of -

Signature
Full names

Address

SIGNED as a Deed
by GREGORY ANDREW PALFREY
i the presence of -

Signature
Full names

Address

SIGNED as a Deed
by DAVID JOHN BLENKARN
1n the presence of -

Signature (C,)Qﬂ/_hlc@';%‘

Fullnames Fmma Bopsor TH

g N

)
)
)

—————

Adta/ erge
Az JTEVENTon
[P AL HoSE, TR KNS K )

Sovingrsproa | So 5 247

C;RQJ\JQ

aanls

CEVIN PNUSKH
I8 -21 Kinggs ANLEL R

CooNUMLPTOAS
SIS 2T

)
)
)

i
1

Address 95 MOOEGATE, (00, €C22 6AY

SIGNED as a Deed
by NEIL FRANCIS HICKLING
in the presence of -

Signature
Full names

Address

/&%JLAQ

SN n

%\Lz_m O oo

o VST SweiTeine STREET
WIS @ LERTTT Wy 2P%




SIGNED as a Deed

by COLIN ANDREW PRESCOTT
in the presence of -

Signature (A CS O\XCC-\-L»A

Full names wauoM davens )

Address Po@’( Y- T PLace
PoriwALL LA &
LyeToe L
ESi b A




